

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3537 OF 2001

KUNNASHADA MUTHUKOYA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATOR U.T. OF LAKSHADWEEP & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.

Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

Matter stands released from part-heard.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master