

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3537 OF 2001

KUNNASHADA MUTHUKOYA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATOR U.T. OF LAKSHADWEEP & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shishir Pinaki, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Smt. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Mathai M. Paikeday, learned senior counsel appearing for
the appellant started his arguments at 3.15 p.m. and was on his legs till
the rising of the Court. The matter remained part- heard.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER