

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3537 OF 2001

KUNNASHADA MUTHUKOYA
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATOR U.T. OF LAKSHADWEEP & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/08/2008 This matter was called on for judgment today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.V. Raveendran pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice P. Sathasivam.

Appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master

[Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file]